2020 South Carolina Board of Paroles and Pardons Calendar

MONTH

FULL BOARD

SINGLE PANELS

PARDON
HEARINGS

ADMINISTRATIVE
MEETING

JANUARY

Wed, Jan 8

Wed, Jan 22
Thurs, Jan 23
Tues, Jan 28
Wed, Jan 29

Wed, Jan 15

Wed, Jan 15

FEBRUARY

Wed, Feb 19
Wed, Feb 26

Tues, Feb 4
Tues, Feb 11
Wed, Feb 12

Wed, Feb 5

MARCH

Wed, March 18

Tues, March 3

Tues, March 10
Wed, March 11
Tues, March 24
Wed, March 25

Wed, March 4

APRIL

Wed, April 15
Wed, April 29

Wed, April 22
Thurs, April 23

Wed, April 1

MAY

Wed, May 13

Tues, May 5
Wed, May 20
Thurs, May 21

Wed, May 6

JUNE

Wed, June 17

Tues, June 2
Tues, June 23
Wed, June 24

Wed, June 3

JULY

Wed, July 15
Wed, July 29

Tues, July 7
Wed, July 22
Thurs, July 23

Wed, July 8

Wed, July 15

AUGUST

Wed, Aug 19

Tues, Aug 4

Tues, Aug 11
Wed, Aug 12
Tues, Aug 25
Wed, Aug 26

Wed, Aug 5

SEPTEMBER

Wed, Sept 16
Wed, Sept 30

Wed, Sept 9
Thurs, Sept 10
Tues, Sept 22
Wed, Sept 23

Wed, Sept 2

OCTOBER

Wed, Oct 21
Wed, Oct 28

Tues, Oct 6
Tues, Oct 13
Wed, Oct 14

Wed, Oct 7

NOVEMBER

Tues, Nov 10

Tues, Nov 3
Wed, Nov 18
Thurs, Nov 19

Wed, Nov 4

DECEMBER

Wed, Dec 2

Tues, Dec 8
Wed, Dec 9

Tues, Dec 1

This schedule is subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances. (7/30/2019)




